1140000 77962

(F	Requestor's Name)
	Address)
	Address)
(0	City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT ☐ MAIL
(I	Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:
	"11

Office Use Only



500319229205

2018 NOV - 1 PM 2: 02

10/16/18--01032--001 **25.00

3. PRATHER

35v - 2



October 22, 2018

STEPHEN VILLARD
THE TUNE UP DOCTOR ORLANDO LLC
708 POWDER HORN CIRCLE
LAKE MARY, FL 32746

SUBJECT: TUNE UP DOCTOR ORLANDO, L.L.C.

Ref. Number: L14000077962

We have received your document for TUNE UP DOCTOR ORLANDO, L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of a limited liability company must contain the designation "L.L.C.," "LLC," or the words "LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY." Please amend the name of your entity accordingly.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6900.

Letter Number: 518A00021687

Stacy Prather Regulatory Specialist III

2018 HOY - 1 AH

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corpora			
SUBJECT: The	Tunk Up Name of Limit	Doctor Orland	o LLC
The enclosed Articles of Ame	endment and fee(s) are subm	nitted for filing.	
Please return all corresponder	ace concerning this matter to	o the following:	
-	Stephe	Name of Person	
-	The Tun	E Lyp Doctor (Irlando LLC
-	708 Pour	Address Circ	1-e
-	Lake Ma	Circletate and Zip Code Circletate and Zip Code Circletate and Zip Code De used for future annual report notifi	746
_	Stepha. E-mail address: (to	be used for future annual report notifi	cation)
For further information conce	rning this matter, please cal	t:	
Stephen Uni	Macl	at (407) 431 Area Code Daytime	4263 Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the fol	llowing amount:		
☼ \$25.00 Filing Fee □	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

OF ES T	ì
The Tune Up Doctor Orlando LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on May 14, 2014 metassized	
Florida document number <u>4140600 17962</u> .	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:	
Design - Build Constructors L.L.C. The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	w
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address	
, Florida	
City Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = · Manager AMBR = Authorized Member Address Type of Action Title Name AMBR Jorge Matute 1685 Oak Hollow Way Remove Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 ☐ Change ☐ Remove ☐ Remove ☐ Add ■ Remove _____ Change ___ 🗆 Add ☐ Remove

Stephen U	March	- Percen	t of Owner	ship	
		66	7 04 Owner	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Roxana S	sap-	Percent	of owners	hip	
		33	<u> 1/3 90</u>		
			×		
ffective date, if other than the data an effective date is listed, the date must be lote: If the date inserted in this block occument's effective date on the Department of the process of	e specific and cannot be k does not meet the ap artment of State's reco	pplicable statutory fili ords.	more than 90 days after filir ng requirements, this da	ng.) Pursuant to 605 te will not be liste	ed as
	d is filed.				
•	つ	, <i>O</i>			
The 90th day after the recondition $\frac{\frac{0}{5}}{2018}$	Zo,	Registeres authorized representation printed name of signee	Agent re of a mirmber	2018 NOV	

Filing Fee: \$25.00